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201406100001
75550

06/10/2014
03:02:35

BOKF Grantor RELEASES RIDGEVIEW
ASSISTED
LIVING LLC

Instr
#:20090925000
365970

201406100001
75560

06/10/2014
03:02:36

BOKF Grantor RELEASES MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
HOOVER

Instr
#:20090925000
365950

201406100001
75570

06/10/2014
03:02:37

BOKF Grantor RELEASES MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
HOOVER

Instr
#:20090925000
365980


