Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= BOKF; Date Recorded= 2014/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406100001 75550	06/10/2014 03:02:35	BOKF	Grantor	RELEASES	RIDGEVIEW ASSISTED LIVING LLC					Instr #:20090925000 365970	
201406100001 75560	06/10/2014 03:02:36	BOKF	Grantor	RELEASES	MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD OF THE CITY OF HOOVER					Instr #:20090925000 365950	
201406100001 75570	06/10/2014 03:02:37	BOKF	Grantor	RELEASES	MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD OF THE CITY OF HOOVER					Instr #:20090925000 365980	